
KAAF UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
2021/2022 

UNIFIED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

SECOND SEMESTER  
  

1  

  

Re-opening/Arrival of ALL Continuing Students  

  

                     Fri, 14th Jan. 2022  

  

  

2  

  

Registration of Continuing Regular and Top-Up Students 

without a fine  

  

     Monday, 17th Jan. – 28th Jan., 2022 

 

   

3            Resit Examinations        Friday, 21st Jan. – 4th Feb., 2022 

  

4  

  

Lectures begin for Continuing Students  

 

  

                Monday, 24th January, 2022 

  

  

5  

  

Late Registration with a Fine  

  

             Mon., 31st Feb., - 4th Feb., 2022 

   

  

6  

  

Lectures begin for Top-Up Students  

 Friday, 28th January, 2022 

 

  

  

7  

 

Registration and beginning of Lectures for Fresh Top-Up 

Students without a fine ( February Admissions)                                              

 

  

        Friday, 4th Feb., 2022 

  

      

8         Registration for all Students ends                                                                           Friday, 4th February, 2022 

   

  

9  

 

Arrival of Fresh Regular Students  

  

                               Friday, 4th February, 2022 

  

   

  

10  

  

Registration for Fresh Regular Students (without a fine)  

 

Mon., 7th Feb., - Mon., 21st Feb., 2022  

      



11        Lectures begin for Fresh Regular Students                                                           Monday, 7th February, 2022 

 

12        Registration for Fresh Regular Students (with a fine)        Tue., 22nd Feb., - Sat., 26th Feb., 2022 

 

13   

  

MATRICULATION                                                           Wednesday, 2nd March, 2022 

 

 

     

  14      Mid-Semester Assessment for Continuing Regular Students           Mon., 14th Mar., - Fri., 18th Mar., 2022 

        

  15     Mid-Semester Assessment for Top Up Continuing Students                Fri., 18th Mar., - Sat., 26th Mar., 2022 

   

16    MODERATION OF QUESTIONS                                                       Mon., 14th Mar., - Fri., 18th Mar., 2022 

      

 17     Mid-Semester Assessment for Fresh Regular Students                      Mon., 14th Mar., -Fri., 18th Mar., 2022 

        

 18    Mid-Semester Assessment for Fresh Top Up Students                          Fri., 25th Mar., - Sat., 2nd April, 2022 

   

19   SRC & PUSAG WEEK                                                                                   Mar/Apr., 2022 

 

  

20  

  

Lectures End for ALL Students  

  

                    Friday, 6th May, 2022 

  

  

21  

  

Revision Week for All Students  

  

Mon., 9th May, - Fri., 13th May, 2022 

   

  

22  

 

End of First Semester Exams for ALL students  

  

Mon., 16th May, - Sun, 29th May, 2022 

   

23           Semester Break for ALL Programmes Mon., 30th May, - Fri., 3rd Aug., 2022 

 

24                  Departmental Board Meeting                                                                                Wed., 15th June, 2022 

                   

25 Faculty Board Meeting                                

                                                                                    

Friday, 17th June, 2022 

   

26          Academic Board Meeting                                                                                      Tue., 5th July, 2022 



 


